GEORGE BYRNE

Born 1976, Sydney

xEDUCATION
Fort St High School, Sydney 1989 — 1994
Bachelor of Arts, Sydney University 1996 - 1998

Bachelor of Visual Arts, Sydney College of the Arts 1998 - 2001

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2024 Synthetica — Olsen Gallery, Sydney
2023 Infinite City — Powen Gallery, Taipei
2022 Paul Smith — Los Angeles

2021 Innervisions — Olsen Gallery, Sydney

Innervisions — Olsen Gruin Gallery NYC
Urban Mirage — Fibre Gallery, Shanghai
Post Truth — Bau Xi Gallery, Toronto

2020 Post Truth Book Launch — Domicile Gallery, Los Angeles
PRIMARY COLOURS - Powen Gallery, Taiwan

2019 Exit Vision — Olsen Gruin Gallery NYC
Post Truth — Olsen Gallery Sydney

2018 Block Color - Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver
New Order - Olsen Gruin New York
California — QVALE Gallery, Oslo

2017 Halycon House and Mr Porter — Halycon House
Color Field — Olsen Annexe Sydney
In Partnership with Halcyon House + Mr Porter — Halcyon House
Bush Studies — Halycon House residency
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2016

2015

2014

2013

2009

2002

2001

2000

Soho House — Artist in residence Los Angeles
Local Division — Olsen Irwin Sydney

Local Division - Contact Photo Los Angeles
Urban Studies — Contact Photo Lab Los Angeles

INSTANT (SYDNEY - MELBOURNE - BRISBANE)
INSTA LA - HEMINGWAY AND PICKET LOS ANGELES
RECOLLECTIONS - Charles Hewitt Gallery Sydney
ITALY - Span Gallery - Melbourne CBD

ITALY - Global Gallery Sydney

INDIA - New Perspectives - Global Gallery Sydney

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2025
2021

2020

2016

2016

2015

2014
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Sydney Contemporary Booth A12 — Carriageworks
Sydney Contemporary — Olsen Gallery Sydney

Collectivus — Olsen Gallery Sydney
Group Show — Olsen Gallery Sydney

Desert Works — Heather James Gallery Palm Springs

Monograph — SOHO NYC
FOCUS Photo LA — The Reef / LA Mart

MY LA - Hive Gallery, Los Angeles
Australian And International Contemporary Photography — Olsen
Irwin Sydney

ASTRAY - CHASM Gallery Brooklyn NY

Other Desert Spaces — The Standard Hotel West Hollywood Los
Angeles

Almost Neighbors — The Know Where Bar Los Angeles
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2000 DEGREES SCA Third Year Exhibition @ newspace.
Yellowglen Young Photographer of the Year Traveling Exhibition.
Sydney (Byron Mapp) — Melbourne — Brisbane — Adelaide.

GRANTS / AWARDS

2021 Winner, International Minimalist Photography Awards

2017 Winner, HEAD ON NSW landscape prize

2016 Finalist, FOCUS Photo LA

2015 Finalist, Head On Photo awards

2014 Finalist, Head On Photo awards

2012 Finalist, Head On Photo awards

2010 Finalist, Head On Photo awards

2002 Winner, Lavazza travelling scholarship Sydney

2001 Winner, The Australian Young Photographer of the Year Award

2000 2" Place, The Yellowglen Young Photographer of the Year Award

1998 2" Place in IMAGE Magazine Student Competition.

1999 Runner-up in the Sydney Morning Herald Jeffrey Smart ‘moments’
competition.

COLLECTIONS

C.A.A. Permanent Collection
N.S.W State Parliament Permanent Collection
SOHO House Permanent Collection
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PUBLICATIONS

Aesthetica

ICON

Jones

Russh

British Journal Of Photography
Paper Sea

LA Canvas

Monster Children

Focus Magazine
Assemble Papers
Nourished Journal

LA ‘Where — Guestbook’
The MANIFESTO

NO Magazine

Harpers Bazaar (USA)
Manifesto Magazine (Aus)
it MAGAZINE

Oyster Magazine
REMNANTS

IMAGE Magazine
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