### **GEORGE BYRNE**

Born 1976, Sydney

### **xEDUCATION**

Fort St High School, Sydney 1989 – 1994

Bachelor of Arts, Sydney University 1996 - 1998

Bachelor of Visual Arts, Sydney College of the Arts 1998 - 2001

### **SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2024	Synthetica – Olsen Gallery, Sydney
2023	Infinite City — Powen Gallery, Taipei
2022	Paul Smith — Los Angeles
2021	Innervisions – Olsen Gallery, Sydney Innervisions – Olsen Gruin Gallery NYC Urban Mirage – Fibre Gallery, Shanghai Post Truth – Bau Xi Gallery, Toronto
2020	Post Truth Book Launch – Domicile Gallery, Los Angeles PRIMARY COLOURS – Powen Gallery, Taiwan
2019	Exit Vision – Olsen Gruin Gallery NYC Post Truth – Olsen Gallery Sydney
2018	Block Color - Bau-Xi Gallery, Vancouver New Order - Olsen Gruin New York California – QVALE Gallery, Oslo
2017	Halycon House and Mr Porter – Halycon House Color Field – Olsen Annexe Sydney In Partnership with Halcyon House + Mr Porter – Halcyon House Bush Studies – Halycon House residency

## O L S E N

2016	Soho House – Artist in residence Los Angeles Local Division – Olsen Irwin Sydney
2015	Local Division - Contact Photo Los Angeles Urban Studies – Contact Photo Lab Los Angeles
2014	INSTANT (SYDNEY - MELBOURNE - BRISBANE)
2013	INSTA LA - HEMINGWAY AND PICKET LOS ANGELES
2009	RECOLLECTIONS - Charles Hewitt Gallery Sydney
2002	ITALY - Span Gallery – Melbourne CBD
2001	ITALY - Global Gallery Sydney
2000	INDIA - New Perspectives - Global Gallery Sydney

### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

Sydney Contemporary Booth A12 — Carriageworks
Sydney Contemporary – Olsen Gallery Sydney
Collectivus – Olsen Gallery Sydney Group Show – Olsen Gallery Sydney
Desert Works – Heather James Gallery Palm Springs
Monograph – SOHO NYC FOCUS Photo LA – The Reef / LA Mart
MY LA – Hive Gallery, Los Angeles Australian And International Contemporary Photography – Olsen Irwin Sydney
ASTRAY – CHASM Gallery Brooklyn NY Other Desert Spaces – The Standard Hotel West Hollywood Los Angeles Almost Neighbors – The Know Where Bar Los Angeles

# O L S E N

2000 DEGREES SCA Third Year Exhibition @ newspace.

Yellowglen Young Photographer of the Year Traveling Exhibition.

Sydney (Byron Mapp) – Melbourne – Brisbane – Adelaide.

### **GRANTS / AWARDS**

2021	Winner, International Minimalist Photography Awards
2017	Winner, HEAD ON NSW landscape prize
2016	Finalist, FOCUS Photo LA
2015	Finalist, Head On Photo awards
2014	Finalist, Head On Photo awards
2012	Finalist, Head On Photo awards
2010	Finalist, Head On Photo awards
2002	Winner, Lavazza travelling scholarship Sydney
2001	Winner, The Australian Young Photographer of the Year Award
2000	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place, The Yellowglen Young Photographer of the Year Award
1998	2 <sup>nd</sup> Place in IMAGE Magazine Student Competition.
1999	Runner-up in the Sydney Morning Herald Jeffrey Smart 'moments' competition.

#### **COLLECTIONS**

C.A.A. Permanent Collection N.S.W State Parliament Permanent Collection SOHO House Permanent Collection

## O L S E N

#### **PUBLICATIONS**

Aesthetica

**ICON** 

Jones

Russh

British Journal Of Photography

Paper Sea

LA Canvas

Monster Children

Focus Magazine

Assemble Papers

Nourished Journal

LA 'Where – Guestbook'

The MANIFESTO

NO Magazine

Harpers Bazaar (USA)

Manifesto Magazine (Aus)

if MAGAZINE

Oyster Magazine

**REMNANTS** 

**IMAGE** Magazine